CC MS Girls at Sparta 2017

Team
38 Onalaska 3 5 12 13 15 17 23
47  Longfellow 6 7 9 16 19 26 27
47 Sparta 4 10 11 14 18 20 21
102 Tomah 8 24 28 29 41 42 46
Logan 1 2 54
Onalaska Longfellow
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1  EmmaBreidenbac 8  14:26.52 4  Taryn Winga
3  Jillian Lonning 8 14:55.89 5 Jada Johnson
10  McKenna Murphy 7  15:53.82 7  Santana Carranzz
11 Morgan Dus 7 16:06.75 14  Grace lvens
13 AlexandraThoma 7 16:17.03 17  Sydney Heise
15 Kieley Erickson 7 16:20.73 22 Mirium Shpeard
20 Josie Blum 7 17:23.22 23 Sophia Pence
Adeline Lee 7  2555.08 Sophia Schmitz
38 1:17:40 Makayla Kramer
Novelyn Wittiker
Lily Quackenboss
Shannon Finn
47
Sparta Tomah
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
2 Morgan Intihar 8 14:28.09 6 Mandy Dodswaorth
8 Vanessa Gavilan 7 15:149.72 21 Avery Hagen
9  Shannon Hoffmar 8  15:50.89 24  Natalie Renaud
12  Amanda Jaeger 8 16:12.81 25 Kaylee Miller
16 Nadia Laufenberg 8  16:34.96 26 Lydia Boettcher
18 Elle Erickson 6 16:37.79 27 Libby Dahl
19 Vanessa Leis 7  16:48.19 28 Lauren Kline
Evelyn Tripp 6 16:52.19 Joy Hilson
Alana Myers 7 17:29.28 Hanna Killgo
Rylee Geier 6 18:22.02 Nevin Hawver
Harlee Phipps 8 18:28.65 102
Edith Velasco 8 18:35.26
Piper Ferguson 6 18:36.21
Aleana Evanas 6 18:55.64
Serena Swanson 6 18:56.67
Celia Olbert 6 191195
Madison Brown 8 19:15.45
Madelyn Hoekstre 7  19:21.08
Kira Markuson 6 20:05.71
Claire Pribbernow 7  21:01.32
Chloe Allen 6 21:29.61
Dulce Everson 6 21:52.38
Lilly Kast 7  21:57.91
Jade intihar 6 22:02.71
Jillian Roou 7 22:14.50
47 1:18:56
Logan
Score Name Grade Time
Ashley Janisch 0 14:2342
Karlie Koblitz 0 14:25.23
J Simpson 0 23:21.80
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Grade

7

6
7
7
6
7
6
8
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6

Grade Time

15:07.30
15:00.42
15:43.24
16:20.40
16:37.18
17:37.03
18:02.07
18:21.10
18:29.07
20:24.03
22:05.32
22:13.21
1:18:58

Time
15:31.92
17:27.09
18:18.36
18:20.14
19:44.44
19:45.65
21:17.99
24:08.19
24:35.08
#REF!
1:29:22



CC MS Girls at Sparta 2017

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 27 Ashley Janisch Logan 0 14:23.42
2 28 Karlie Koblitz Logan 0 14:25.23
3 1 8 Emma Breidenbach Onalaska 8 14:26.52
4 2 57 Morgan Intihar Sparta 8 14:28.09
5 3 11 Jillian Lonning Onalaska 8 14:55.89
6 4 25 Taryn Winga Longfellow 0 15:07.30
7 5 19 Jada Johnson Longfellow 0 15:09.42
8 6 37 Mandy Dodsworth Tomah 7 15:31.92
9 7 15 Santana Carranza Longfellow 0 15:43.24
10 8 52 Vanessa Gavilan Sparta 7 15:49.72
11 9 55 Shannon Hoffman Sparta 8 15:50.89
12 10 6 McKenna Murphy Onalaska 7 15:563.82
13 11 3 Morgan Dus Onalaska 7 16:06.75
14 12 58 Amanda Jaeger Sparta 8 16:12.81
15 13 7 Alexandra Thomas Onalaska 7 16:17.03
16 14 18 Grace lvens Longfellow 0 16:20.40
17 15 4  Kieley Erickson Onalaska 7 16:20.73
18 16 60 Nadia Laufenberg Sparta 8 16:34.96
19 17 17 Sydney Heise Longfellow 0 16:37.18
20 18 48 Elle Erickson Sparta 6 16:37.79
21 19 61 Vanessa Leis Sparta 7 16:48.19
22 70 Evelyn Tripp Sparta 6 16:52.19
23 20 1 Josie Blum Onalaska 7 17:23.22
24 21 33 Avery Hagen Tomah 6 17:27.09
25 63 Alana Myers Sparta 7 17:29.28
26 22 24 Mirium Shpeard Longfellow 017:37.03
27 23 21 Sophia Pence Longfellow 0 18:02.07
28 24 39 Natalie Renaud Tomah 7 18:18.36
29 25 38 Kaylee Miller Tomah 7 18:20.14
30 23 Sophia Schmitz Longfellow 0 18:21.10
31 53 Rylee Geier Sparta 6 18:22.02
32 65 Harlee Phipps Sparta 8 18:28.65
33 20 Makayla Kramer Longfellow 0 18:29.07
34 71 Edith Velasco Sparta 8 18:35.26
35 51 Piper Ferguson Sparta 6 18:36.21
36 49 Aleana Evanas Sparta 6 18:55.64
37 69 Serena Swanson Sparta 6 18:56.67
38 64 Celia Olbert Sparta 6 19:11.95
39 46 Madison Brown Sparta 8 19:15.45
40 54 Madelyn Hoekstra Sparta 7 19:21.08
41 26 32 Lydia Boeticher Tomah 6 19:44.44
42 27 36 Libby Dahl Tomah 7 19:45.65
43 62 Kira Markuson Sparta 6 20:05.71
44 72 Novelyn Wittiker Longfellow 0 20:24.03
45 66 Claire Pribbernow Sparta 7 21:01.32
46 28 35 Lauren Kline Tomah 6 21:17.99
47 43 Chloe Allen Sparta 6 21:29.61
48 50 Dulce Everson Sparta 6 21:52.38
49 59 Lilly Kast Sparta 7 21:57.91
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Jade intihar

Lily Quackenbass
Shannon Finn
Jillian Roou

J Simpson

Joy Hilson

Hanna Killgo
Adeline Lee
Nevin Hawver

Sparta
Longfellow
Longfellow
Sparta
Logan
Tomah
Tomah
Onalaska
Tomah

6 22:02.71
0 22:05.32
0 22:13.21
7 22:14.50
0 23:21.80
8 24:08.19
8 24:35.08
7 25:55.08
6 #REF!



